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NameRg Total

EP A

45. Büli-Cup 2013 Samstag, 23. März 2013

Vorname Jg Verein

Klingler 47.5511.80 11.951 11.703.0 3.0 3.0 G10 3 712.1003.0
3.0

4Tobias 2006 TV Neftenbach

Pfister 47.3511.60 11.802 11.803.0 3.0 3.0 S6 5 812.1503.0
3.0

3Jon 2006 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Berger 47.2011.60 11.953 12.203.0 3.0 3.0 B1 4 511.4503.0
3.0

18Wayne 2006 TV Bülach

Küng 47.0510.90 12.004 12.103.0 3.0 3.0 *2 20 212.0503.0
3.0

7Jan 2006 TV Rickenbach

Büwang 46.9011.00 11.955 11.903.0 3.0 3.0 *4 18 612.0503.0
3.0

6Thile 2006 TV Neftenbach

Stofer 46.9011.50 12.006 11.803.0 3.0 3.0 *7 7 311.6003.0
3.0

14Nils 2006 TV Rickenbach

Meuri 46.5512.00 11.707 11.303.0 3.0 3.0 *20 1 1011.5503.0
3.0

16Leif 2007 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Perino 46.5511.90 11.108 11.403.0 3.0 3.0 *18 2 2312.1503.0
3.0

2Noe 2006 TV Wädenswil

Isler 46.5011.50 11.609 11.403.0 3.0 3.0 *17 6 1312.0003.0
3.0

8Cédric 2006 TV Niederglatt

Lehmann 46.2511.10 11.4010 11.603.0 3.0 3.0 *14 17 1512.1503.0
3.0

1Denys 2006 TV Rickenbach

Fässler 46.2011.30 11.2011 11.603.0 3.0 3.0 *11 9 2112.1003.0
3.0

5Janic 2007 TV Wädenswil

Dubs 45.5511.20 12.0012 11.203.0 3.0 3.0 *23 14 111.1503.0
3.0

25Nikolai 2007 Kutu Freienstein Rorbas

van den Berg 45.4010.80 11.9513 11.903.0 3.0 3.0 *3 22 410.7503.0
3.0

35Karsten 2007 TV Bülach

Ateyeh 45.3510.70 11.3014 11.703.0 3.0 3.0 *9 24 1711.6503.0
3.0

13Omar 2007 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Kapp 45.3511.40 11.6515 11.603.0 3.0 3.0 *12 8 1110.7003.0
3.0

36Gorian 2007 TV Bülach

Walther 45.2511.30 11.6516 11.403.0 3.0 3.0 *19 13 1210.9003.0
3.0

30Laurin 2006 TV Hegi

Mkrtchyan 45.0510.50 11.7517 11.903.0 3.0 3.0 *5 29 910.9003.0
3.0

29Emil 2006 STV Wetzikon

Blöchlinger 44.5511.10 10.6518 11.103.0 3.0 3.0 *27 16 3211.7003.0
3.0

11Timo 2006 TV Wädenswil

Schmid 44.5010.60 11.5019 10.503.0 3.0 3.0 *34 26 1411.9003.0
3.0

9Colin 2006 TV Niederglatt

Breitenstein 44.2511.20 11.4020 10.403.0 3.0 3.0 *38 15 1611.2503.0
3.0

23Cedric 2004 TV Niederhasli

Vögeli 44.1011.30 10.5521 10.703.0 3.0 3.0 *33 12 3311.5503.0
3.0

15Timo 2006 TV Henggart

Stocker 43.6010.70 10.5022 11.003.0 3.0 3.028 25 3511.4003.0
3.0

19Beoan 2007 STV Wetzikon

Kuntner 43.6010.80 11.2523 10.803.0 3.0 3.029 21 2010.7503.0
3.0

34Felix 2007 TV Niederhasli

Greuter 43.5510.50 10.9024 11.203.0 3.0 3.024 27 2810.9503.0
3.0

28Teijo 2007 TV Rickenbach

Gaziyev 43.4510.50 11.3025 10.003.0 3.0 3.042 30 1911.6503.0
3.0

12Ashab 2005 Kutu Freienstein Rorbas

Türler 42.8010.50 10.8026 10.703.0 3.0 3.032 28 3010.8003.0
3.0

31Elliot 2007 TV Wädenswil

Hofer 42.709.20 11.0027 11.703.0 3.0 3.08 45 2610.8003.0
3.0

32Thierry 2008 TV Bülach

Rollinson 42.7010.30 10.5028 11.203.0 3.0 3.025 33 3410.7003.0
3.0

37Alexander 2007 TV Wädenswil

Schefer 42.7011.30 10.5029 11.503.0 3.0 3.015 11 369.4003.0
3.0

49Elijah 2006 TV Hegi

Schläpfer 42.658.50 11.0530 11.303.0 3.0 3.021 49 2411.8003.0
3.0

10Quinn 2007 TV Bülach

Ammann 42.6011.30 11.0531 9.803.0 3.0 3.045 10 2510.4503.0
3.0

41Arran 2006 TV Hegi

Kirsch 42.5010.80 8.6032 11.603.0 3.0 3.013 23 4811.5003.0
3.0

17Alex 2006 TV Wädenswil

Wolf 42.2010.00 11.3033 10.503.0 3.0 3.035 36 1810.4003.0
3.0

43Nicolas 2006 TV Rüti

Zandt 42.058.80 11.1534 11.503.0 3.0 3.016 47 2210.6003.0
3.0

40Alessandr 2006 TV Rickenbach

Wiedmann 41.8510.40 11.0035 9.302.5 3.0 3.050 31 2711.1503.0
3.0

24Paul 2006 TV Rüti

Moor 41.759.50 10.8536 10.803.0 3.0 3.030 43 2910.6003.0
3.0

39Janis 2006 TV Niederglatt

Burkhard 41.6510.30 10.0037 10.003.0 3.0 3.041 34 4211.3503.0
3.0

21Luca 2006 TV Rüti

Oesch 41.6011.00 10.3038 11.303.0 3.0 3.022 19 399.0003.0
3.0

51Jessie 2005 STV Wetzikon

Friedli 41.4010.20 10.1039 9.803.0 3.0 3.044 35 4111.3003.0
3.0

22Liandro 2007 TV Rickenbach

Wüthrich 41.009.80 9.4040 10.803.0 3.0 3.031 40 4511.0003.0
3.0

26David 2006 TV Wädenswil

Bochsler 40.3510.30 10.1541 10.303.0 3.0 3.039 32 409.6003.0
3.0

47Levin 2007 TV Hegi

Hug 40.309.50 10.7542 9.403.0 3.0 3.048 42 3110.6503.0
3.0

38Florian 2006 TV Niederhasli

van der Schaar 40.258.90 10.5043 9.502.5 3.0 3.047 46 3711.3503.0
3.0

20Frederik 2005 TV Rüti



NameRg Total

EP A

45. Büli-Cup 2013 Samstag, 23. März 2013

Vorname Jg Verein

Jelinek 39.909.90 9.6544 11.103.0 2.0 3.026 37 449.2503.0
3.0

50Isaak 2007 TV Hegi

Pfyffer 39.359.40 9.8545 10.403.0 2.0 3.037 44 439.7003.0
3.0

46Jeremias 2007 TV Hegi

Eichenberger 39.108.70 10.4046 10.403.0 3.0 3.036 48 389.6003.0
3.0

48Nick 2007 TV Wädenswil

Müller 38.359.80 8.9047 9.703.0 3.0 3.046 39 479.9503.0
3.0

44Soren 2006 STV Wetzikon

Bikas 37.808.50 9.3548 9.203.0 3.0 3.051 50 4610.7503.0
3.0

33Aristas 2006 TV Niederhasli

Baumann 37.509.50 7.0049 10.003.0 3.0 3.040 41 5111.0003.0
3.0

27Livio 2007 TV Rüti

Bedjeti 36.908.20 8.4050 9.903.0 3.0 3.043 51 4910.4003.0
3.0

42Islam 2006 TV Niederhasli

Altwegg 36.259.90 7.1551 9.303.0 3.0 3.049 38 509.9003.0
3.0

45David 2006 TV Niederhasli

47.55012.00 12.0012.20Höchstnote

43.07410.46 10.7210.89Durchschnitt

36.2508.20 7.009.20Tiefstnote

12.150

11.011

9.000



Name Vorname Jg Kat Total

Mannschaftswettkampf EP A

45. Büli-Cup 2013 Samstag, 23. März 2013

TV Rickenbach 1 183.751
Greuter Teijo 2007 11.20 10.50 10.90EP A 10.950

Küng Jan 2006 12.10 10.90 12.00EP A 12.050

Lehmann Denys 2006 11.60 11.10 11.40EP A 12.150

Stofer Nils 2006 11.80 11.50 12.00EP A 11.600

46.70 46.75 44.00 46.30Total

TV Bülach 1 180.652
Berger Wayne 2006 12.20 11.60 11.95EP A 11.450

Hofer Thierry 2008 11.70 9.20 11.00EP A 10.800

Kapp Gorian 2007 11.60 11.40 11.65EP A 10.700

van den Berg Karsten 2007 11.90 10.80 11.95EP A 10.750

47.40 43.70 43.00 46.55Total

TV Wädenswil 1 180.103
Blöchlinger Timo 2006 11.10 11.10 10.65EP A 11.700

Fässler Janic 2007 11.60 11.30 11.20EP A 12.100

Perino Noe 2006 11.40 11.90 11.10EP A 12.150

Türler Elliot 2007 10.70 10.50 10.80EP A 10.800

44.80 46.75 44.80 43.75Total

TV Hegi 1 170.904
Ammann Arran 2006 9.80 11.30 11.05EP A 10.450

Bochsler Levin 2007 10.30 10.30 10.15EP A 9.600

Schefer Elijah 2006 11.50 11.30 10.50EP A 9.400

Walther Laurin 2006 11.40 11.30 11.65EP A 10.900

43.00 40.35 44.20 43.35Total

STV Wetzikon 1 168.605
Mkrtchyan Emil 2006 11.90 10.50 11.75EP A 10.900

Müller Soren 2006 9.70 9.80 8.90EP A 9.950

Oesch Jessie 2005 11.30 11.00 10.30EP A 9.000

Stocker Beoan 2007 11.00 10.70 10.50EP A 11.400

43.90 41.25 42.00 41.45Total

TV Rüti 1 165.956
Burkhard Luca 2006 10.00 10.30 10.00EP A 11.350

van der Schaar Frederik 2005 9.50 8.90 10.50EP A 11.350

Wiedmann Paul 2006 9.30 10.40 11.00EP A 11.150

Wolf Nicolas 2006 10.50 10.00 11.30EP A 10.400

39.30 44.25 39.60 42.80Total

TV Niederhasli 1 165.957
Bikas Aristas 2006 9.20 8.50 9.35EP A 10.750

Breitenstein Cedric 2004 10.40 11.20 11.40EP A 11.250

Hug Florian 2006 9.40 9.50 10.75EP A 10.650

Kuntner Felix 2007 10.80 10.80 11.25EP A 10.750

39.80 43.40 40.00 42.75Total



Name Vorname Jg Kat Total

Mannschaftswettkampf EP A

45. Büli-Cup 2013 Samstag, 23. März 2013

TV Wädenswil 2 165.308
Eichenberger Nick 2007 10.40 8.70 10.40EP A 9.600

Kirsch Alex 2006 11.60 10.80 8.60EP A 11.500

Rollinson Alexander 2007 11.20 10.30 10.50EP A 10.700

Wüthrich David 2006 10.80 9.80 9.40EP A 11.000

44.00 42.80 39.60 38.90Total



Name Vorname JgRg Verein Total

EP

45. Büli-Cup 2013 Samstag, 23. März 2013

Wanner Aurel 2005 11.55 12.300 74.6513.10 13.101 13.0011.60TV Neftenbach 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 G3.5
4.0

4 15 2 1 1 4

Kouassi Liam 2005 12.15 11.250 73.2012.20 13.302 13.1011.20TV Bülach 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 S4.0
4.0

9 4 1 13 7 2

Zuberbühler Aaron 2002 13.20 11.750 72.8512.00 12.603 12.8010.50TV Bülach 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 B4.0
4.0

26 1 3 7 17 7

Freund Finnian 2004 12.90 12.150 72.3512.30 13.204 11.909.90TV Bülach 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 *4.0
4.0

45 2 17 2 5 3

Ingold Michel 2003 12.20 11.850 72.1011.60 12.455 12.3011.70TV Bülach 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 *3.0
4.0

2 3 7 6 31 13

Vignotto Nino 2004 11.00 11.750 71.8012.60 12.556 12.2011.70TV Wädenswil 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 *4.0
4.0

1 33 11 8 4 9

Werner Raoul 2004 11.00 12.100 71.3512.00 13.407 11.7011.15TV Bülach 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 *3.0
4.0

10 34 33 3 16 1

Mägerle Yanis 2005 12.15 10.350 70.8512.60 12.108 12.6011.05TV Neftenbach 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 *3.0
3.0

13 5 4 22 2 21

Visini Valerio 2005 11.50 10.850 70.5512.00 12.859 12.0011.35STV Wetzikon 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 *3.0
3.0

7 17 14 16 13 5

Werner Ruben 2002 12.00 11.950 69.7011.70 12.0510 11.3010.70TV Bülach 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 *3.0
4.3

21 6 47 4 26 24

Sommer Robin 2005 11.45 10.050 68.8511.60 12.5511 11.8011.40TV Rickenbach 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 *2.5
3.0

6 19 23 26 29 8

Lüthi Noah 2003 11.40 11.550 68.8511.60 12.1012 11.9010.30TV Hegi 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 *3.0
3.0

32 23 20 11 32 23

Wanner Valentin 2005 11.50 10.000 68.7512.10 11.6513 12.2011.30TV Neftenbach 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 *3.0
3.0

8 18 9 28 9 31

Wicker Florian 2005 11.55 10.500 68.6012.60 11.0014 11.5011.45KTV Dietikon 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 *3.0
3.0

5 16 40 21 3 54

Kuntner Timon 2004 11.40 10.550 68.6012.00 11.5515 12.2010.90TV Niederhasli 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

16 21 10 19 15 34

Kobler Beda 2005 11.80 9.850 68.0011.30 12.1516 12.4010.50TV Niederhasli 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

23 11 5 32 39 20

Linsi Leon 2004 10.60 11.200 68.0011.70 11.8017 11.8010.90TV Stäfa 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

17 45 27 14 23 28

Hersche Donat 2001 10.45 11.600 68.0011.30 12.5518 11.1011.00KTV Dietikon 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 *2.5
3.0

14 50 55 10 41 10

Angst Ramon 2003 10.90 9.900 67.6512.30 12.2019 11.9010.45KTV Dietikon 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 *3.0
3.0

28 37 19 30 6 19

Heuberger Andri 2005 11.65 9.950 67.6011.20 12.4020 12.3010.10TV Neftenbach 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 *3.0
3.0

35 14 6 29 43 15

Böhm Amadou 2005 10.75 11.050 67.5510.90 11.4521 11.8011.60TV Wädenswil 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 *2.5
4.0

3 39 21 15 47 37

Bill Laurent 2005 11.30 8.850 67.4511.80 12.4022 12.0011.10TV Neftenbach 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 *3.0
3.0

11 24 13 40 19 14

Hinderling Nico 2004 11.95 10.000 67.4012.00 12.4523 11.109.90TV Bülach 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 *3.0
3.0

46 7 53 27 14 12

Riesco Carlo 2006 10.35 11.650 66.8012.00 11.6024 11.2010.00TV Wädenswil 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 *2.5
4.0

42 53 48 9 12 33

Büschi Melvin 2005 9.75 9.900 66.5511.70 12.3025 11.8011.10TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 *3.0
4.0

12 63 22 31 21 18

Freund Jannis 2004 11.15 10.150 66.5011.90 12.0026 11.909.40TV Bülach 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 *3.0
3.0

55 26 18 25 18 25

Gamma Justin 2004 10.10 11.350 66.3011.20 11.7527 11.8010.10TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 *3.0
4.0

37 61 26 12 44 29

Wenner Alessio 2005 10.00 10.750 65.9511.60 11.4028 11.8010.40TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

30 62 24 17 30 41

Arbenz Jeria 2004 10.30 9.400 65.9012.10 11.8029 11.6010.70TV Henggart 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

20 57 35 34 11 27

Widmer Joshua 2005 10.75 8.750 65.7512.10 12.6030 11.1010.45TV Stäfa 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 *3.0
3.0

27 40 52 44 10 6

Heep Nils 2005 11.70 10.600 65.2510.60 11.1531 12.209.00TV Stäfa 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

60 12 8 18 56 48

Häusler Philipp 2004 11.90 11.900 65.0510.80 11.1532 10.009.30TV Hegi 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

56 8 72 5 51 49

Schiesser Florian 2004 11.85 6.700 64.9511.70 12.4033 11.8010.50TV Rümlang 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.53.0
3.0

25 9 28 67 24 17

Scheidegger Robin 2005 10.20 9.000 64.9012.20 11.5034 11.1010.90TV Niederglatt 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.53.0
3.0

15 58 51 39 8 35

Fässler Sven 2004 10.95 10.300 64.6510.40 11.2035 12.109.70TV Wädenswil 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.03.0
4.0

49 35 12 23 59 46

Ulrich Leon 2004 10.75 8.550 64.4011.70 11.5036 11.8010.10TV Rümlang 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

41 41 29 45 25 36

Fäh Robin 2005 11.15 7.700 63.9511.50 11.0537 11.9010.65TV Stäfa 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

22 25 16 54 35 51

Sumun Joshua 2003 10.50 10.200 63.8010.60 10.9038 10.8010.80TV Henggart 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

18 47 64 24 57 57

Hess Yannyck 2006 10.50 7.800 63.2511.50 11.4039 11.9010.15TV Neftenbach 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

34 46 15 53 33 39

Zehnder Finn 2005 10.80 7.100 63.2511.70 12.4540 11.809.40TV Wädenswil 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.53.0
3.0

54 38 25 64 22 11

Aeby Julien 2005 11.10 10.550 63.2510.80 11.0041 11.508.30TV Bülach 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

66 27 36 20 49 52

Schmid Noe 2004 10.65 7.500 63.2011.50 12.1042 11.509.95TV Rickenbach 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

44 44 41 58 37 22

Sellan Lean 2006 10.70 8.450 62.9011.60 11.3043 11.309.55TV Neftenbach 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.53.0
3.0

51 42 45 47 28 43

Moduli Micha 2005 11.00 8.800 62.7011.40 11.8044 11.208.50TV Rickenbach 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

65 32 49 42 38 26
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Funk Olivier 2004 11.45 8.750 62.6010.50 12.4045 10.309.20TV Hegi 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

58 20 71 43 58 16

Lee Ian 2004 11.10 8.150 62.6010.70 11.6546 10.9010.10TV Rümlang 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.52.5
3.0

38 29 61 49 55 32

Mauchle Thimo 2004 11.40 8.800 62.309.80 11.2047 10.6010.50STV Wetzikon 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

24 22 68 41 64 47

Hegenberg Jakob 2004 11.05 9.350 62.0010.10 10.1048 11.709.70TV Hegi 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

50 30 32 35 62 67

Kapp Igor 2005 11.80 7.550 61.9511.10 10.9049 11.609.00TV Bülach 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

61 10 34 56 45 56

Arnold Damian 2005 11.10 8.100 61.9011.70 10.7050 11.708.60TV Bülach 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

64 28 31 50 20 60

Sommer Justin 2005 11.70 7.000 61.8510.70 11.4551 11.309.70TV Rickenbach 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

48 13 46 65 54 38

Schickli Mael 2005 10.15 9.050 61.8010.00 11.0052 11.5010.10Kutu Freienstein Rorbas 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

36 60 38 37 63 53

Altmeier Claudio 2006 10.90 7.850 61.2511.20 10.8053 11.309.20TV Rüti 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.53.0
3.0

57 36 44 52 42 59

Mesterbasic Nermin 2005 10.30 7.550 61.1510.30 11.7054 11.0010.30STV Wetzikon 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.53.0
3.0

31 56 57 57 60 30

Zito Giuliano 2005 10.45 9.850 61.009.70 11.2055 10.709.10TV Stäfa 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

59 48 65 33 67 45

Sauerwein Marvin 2004 10.45 9.250 61.009.50 10.6056 11.1010.10TV Wädenswil 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

40 49 54 36 68 64

Kröni Loris 2005 9.05 7.700 60.6011.00 11.1057 11.0010.75TV Henggart 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

19 69 56 55 46 50

Oppliger Leron 2005 10.65 8.450 60.5010.80 10.0058 10.6010.00STV Wetzikon 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

43 43 67 46 50 68

Herzog Yannik 2006 10.30 8.050 60.3011.60 10.6559 11.108.60TV Bülach 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

63 55 50 51 27 61

Held Philippe 2005 11.00 7.150 60.2010.70 9.5560 11.4010.40TV Wädenswil 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.53.0
3.0

29 31 42 62 53 72

Ragone Michele 2004 10.35 6.400 59.7011.30 10.9561 10.6010.10STV Wetzikon 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.02.5
3.0

39 54 69 69 40 55

Oberholzer Nico 2006 10.35 4.550 59.2011.50 11.3562 11.709.75TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
0.0

47 52 30 70 34 42

Mayer Silvan 2006 9.55 9.050 59.109.70 10.6063 10.809.40TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

53 64 62 38 65 63

Russenberger Kimi 2005 8.10 7.400 58.8510.90 10.8564 11.4010.20TV Henggart 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

33 72 43 60 48 58

Hegenberg Erik 2006 10.40 7.300 58.3510.10 10.6065 10.509.45TV Hegi 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.53.0
3.0

52 51 70 61 61 62

Sigg Florian 2005 10.20 6.700 58.3011.50 10.2066 11.508.20TV Hegi 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.53.0
3.0

68 59 39 68 36 66

Leci Gent 2006 8.55 8.350 55.808.80 11.4067 10.608.10TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.52.5
3.0

69 71 66 48 71 40

Leuthold Nico 2005 9.30 6.750 55.059.70 9.9068 11.507.90Kutu Freienstein Rorbas 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

71 67 37 66 66 69

Bochsler Jannik 2005 9.45 7.450 54.459.30 9.8569 10.907.50TV Hegi 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.53.0
3.0

72 65 58 59 69 70

D'Alessandro Leo 2005 9.40 3.000 54.1010.70 11.3070 10.808.90TV Wädenswil 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.53.0
3.0

62 66 63 72 52 44

Ganz Tim 2005 9.00 7.100 53.659.10 9.5571 10.908.00Kutu Freienstein Rorbas 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

70 70 59 63 70 71

Tucci Gian-Luca 2005 9.20 4.350 51.808.70 10.3572 10.908.30TV Hegi 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.53.0
3.0

67 68 60 71 72 65

13.20 12.300 74.65013.10 13.4013.1011.70Höchstnote

10.82 9.159 64.24011.19 11.5311.5110.03Durchschnitt

8.10 3.000 51.8008.70 9.5510.007.50Tiefstnote



TotalName Vorname Jg Kat

Mannschaftswettkampf EP

45. Büli-Cup 2013 Samstag, 23. März 2013

TV Bülach 1 290.501
Freund Finnian 2004 9.90 12.90 11.90 12.150 12.30EP 13.20

Ingold Michel 2003 11.70 12.20 12.30 11.850 11.60EP 12.45

Kouassi Liam 2005 11.20 12.15 13.10 11.250 12.20EP 13.30

Zuberbühler Aaron 2002 10.50 13.20 12.80 11.750 12.00EP 12.60

43.30 50.45 50.10 47.000 48.10Total 51.55

TV Neftenbach 1 281.852
Heuberger Andri 2005 10.10 11.65 12.30 9.950 11.20EP 12.40

Mägerle Yanis 2005 11.05 12.15 12.60 10.350 12.60EP 12.10

Wanner Aurel 2005 11.60 11.55 13.00 12.300 13.10EP 13.10

Wanner Valentin 2005 11.30 11.50 12.20 10.000 12.10EP 11.65

44.05 46.85 50.10 42.600 49.00Total 49.25

TV Bülach 2 274.953
Freund Jannis 2004 9.40 11.15 11.90 10.150 11.90EP 12.00

Hinderling Nico 2004 9.90 11.95 11.10 10.000 12.00EP 12.45

Werner Raoul 2004 11.15 11.00 11.70 12.100 12.00EP 13.40

Werner Ruben 2002 10.70 12.00 11.30 11.950 11.70EP 12.05

41.15 46.10 46.00 44.200 47.60Total 49.90

TV Wädenswil 1 270.804
Böhm Amadou 2005 11.60 10.75 11.80 11.050 10.90EP 11.45

Fässler Sven 2004 9.70 10.95 12.10 10.300 10.40EP 11.20

Riesco Carlo 2006 10.00 10.35 11.20 11.650 12.00EP 11.60

Vignotto Nino 2004 11.70 11.00 12.20 11.750 12.60EP 12.55

43.00 43.05 47.30 44.750 45.90Total 46.80

TV Stäfa 1 262.955
Fäh Robin 2005 10.65 11.15 11.90 7.700 11.50EP 11.05

Heep Nils 2005 9.00 11.70 12.20 10.600 10.60EP 11.15

Linsi Leon 2004 10.90 10.60 11.80 11.200 11.70EP 11.80

Widmer Joshua 2005 10.45 10.75 11.10 8.750 12.10EP 12.60

41.00 44.20 47.00 38.250 45.90Total 46.60

TV Hegi 1 258.506
Funk Olivier 2004 9.20 11.45 10.30 8.750 10.50EP 12.40

Häusler Philipp 2004 9.30 11.90 10.00 11.900 10.80EP 11.15

Hegenberg Jakob 2004 9.70 11.05 11.70 9.350 10.10EP 10.10

Lüthi Noah 2003 10.30 11.40 11.90 11.550 11.60EP 12.10

38.50 45.80 43.90 41.550 43.00Total 45.75

TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 258.007
Büschi Melvin 2005 11.10 9.75 11.80 9.900 11.70EP 12.30

Gamma Justin 2004 10.10 10.10 11.80 11.350 11.20EP 11.75

Oberholzer Nico 2006 9.75 10.35 11.70 4.550 11.50EP 11.35

Wenner Alessio 2005 10.40 10.00 11.80 10.750 11.60EP 11.40

41.35 40.20 47.10 36.550 46.00Total 46.80

TV Rickenbach 1 256.608
Moduli Micha 2005 8.50 11.00 11.20 8.800 11.40EP 11.80

Schmid Noe 2004 9.95 10.65 11.50 7.500 11.50EP 12.10

Sommer Justin 2005 9.70 11.70 11.30 7.000 10.70EP 11.45

Sommer Robin 2005 11.40 11.45 11.80 10.050 11.60EP 12.55

39.55 44.80 45.80 33.350 45.20Total 47.90



TotalName Vorname Jg Kat

Mannschaftswettkampf EP

45. Büli-Cup 2013 Samstag, 23. März 2013

STV Wetzikon 1 254.509
Mauchle Thimo 2004 10.50 11.40 10.60 8.800 9.80EP 11.20

Mesterbasic Nermin 2005 10.30 10.30 11.00 7.550 10.30EP 11.70

Oppliger Leron 2005 10.00 10.65 10.60 8.450 10.80EP 10.00

Visini Valerio 2005 11.35 11.50 12.00 10.850 12.00EP 12.85

42.15 43.85 44.20 35.650 42.90Total 45.75

TV Henggart 1 249.1510
Arbenz Jeria 2004 10.70 10.30 11.60 9.400 12.10EP 11.80

Kröni Loris 2005 10.75 9.05 11.00 7.700 11.00EP 11.10

Russenberger Kimi 2005 10.20 8.10 11.40 7.400 10.90EP 10.85

Sumun Joshua 2003 10.80 10.50 10.80 10.200 10.60EP 10.90

42.45 37.95 44.80 34.700 44.60Total 44.65

TV Bülach 3 247.4011
Aeby Julien 2005 8.30 11.10 11.50 10.550 10.80EP 11.00

Arnold Damian 2005 8.60 11.10 11.70 8.100 11.70EP 10.70

Herzog Yannik 2006 8.60 10.30 11.10 8.050 11.60EP 10.65

Kapp Igor 2005 9.00 11.80 11.60 7.550 11.10EP 10.90

34.50 44.30 45.90 34.250 45.20Total 43.25

TV Wädenswil 2 238.5512
D'Alessandro Leo 2005 8.90 9.40 10.80 3.000 10.70EP 11.30

Held Philippe 2005 10.40 11.00 11.40 7.150 10.70EP 9.55

Sauerwein Marvin 2004 10.10 10.45 11.10 9.250 9.50EP 10.60

Zehnder Finn 2005 9.40 10.80 11.80 7.100 11.70EP 12.45

38.80 41.65 45.10 26.500 42.60Total 43.90

TV Hegi 2 222.9013
Bochsler Jannik 2005 7.50 9.45 10.90 7.450 9.30EP 9.85

Hegenberg Erik 2006 9.45 10.40 10.50 7.300 10.10EP 10.60

Sigg Florian 2005 8.20 10.20 11.50 6.700 11.50EP 10.20

Tucci Gian-Luca 2005 8.30 9.20 10.90 4.350 8.70EP 10.35

33.45 39.25 43.80 25.800 39.60Total 41.00



NameRg Total

P 1

45. Büli-Cup 2013 Samstag, 23. März 2013

Vorname Jg Verein

Adam 13.40 11.900 77.1013.35 13.101 12.7012.654.0 4.0 4.3 4.0 3.5 G4.0
4.0

2 1 2 2 2 1Nik 2003 TV Neftenbach

Harder 11.60 10.550 72.2012.00 13.002 13.1511.903.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 S3.0
4.0

15 9 1 8 10 2Tim 2002 TV Neftenbach

Griesser 12.80 9.350 72.1512.20 12.203 12.6013.004.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 B4.0
3.0

1 2 4 22 5 4Noah 2004 TV Rüti

Probst 9.50 10.750 70.6513.50 12.204 12.6012.103.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 *3.0
3.0

8 30 5 5 1 5Niels 2004 Kutu Freienstein Rorbas

Dunker 11.60 10.750 69.6511.20 12.205 11.5512.354.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 *4.3
4.0

3 8 8 4 21 6Riki 2003 TV Henggart

Egner 11.70 10.300 69.3011.00 11.306 12.6512.353.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 *3.0
4.0

4 6 3 10 24 26Thiago 2003 TV Bülach

Wälchli 11.90 9.300 68.9012.15 12.407 11.1512.003.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

11 4 12 23 6 3Severin 2004 TV Rickenbach

Bundi 11.40 10.650 67.8511.90 10.708 10.9512.253.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

5 10 18 7 11 40Noël 2003 TV Bülach

Ledergerber 12.30 10.050 67.6011.40 11.709 10.7011.453.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

31 3 27 13 18 13Noel 2004 TV Rickenbach

Racine 11.30 10.300 67.6012.30 11.0010 10.9011.803.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 *4.5
3.0

17 11 20 11 4 34Jerome 2003 Kutu Freienstein Rorbas

Bollmann 11.30 10.050 67.5011.60 11.7011 10.8512.003.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.5

12 12 22 12 13 15Yannick 2002 TV Bülach

Okle 11.20 9.000 67.4512.15 11.7012 11.8511.553.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 *3.0
3.0

23 14 7 27 7 16Roy 2002 KTV Dietikon

Demierre 11.80 8.500 65.6510.55 11.6013 11.0012.203.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.5

6 5 14 39 39 17Laurent 2004 TV Rümlang

Tschanz 9.50 11.900 65.4510.65 11.2014 10.1012.103.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
4.0

9 32 41 1 37 30Nico 2002 TV Bülach

Vezzu 11.60 9.600 65.3510.05 11.6015 10.9011.604.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

20 7 19 19 53 18Fabio 2004 TV Neftenbach

Eschbach 10.20 9.250 65.3011.55 11.5016 10.9511.853.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

16 23 17 24 15 19Timon 2004 TV Henggart

Baumberger 10.70 9.800 64.7510.25 11.2017 11.5011.303.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

34 17 9 15 49 29Yves- Joe 2002 KTV Dietikon

Unterberger 10.10 10.750 64.7010.95 11.4018 10.3011.203.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

37 25 37 6 26 24Pascal 2004 TV Rickenbach

Türler 11.10 8.900 64.7011.30 11.0019 10.9011.503.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

30 15 21 31 19 35Quentin 2002 TV Wädenswil

Arnet 10.00 9.650 64.4012.05 12.1020 10.6010.003.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

58 27 30 18 8 9Livio 2004 TV Neftenbach

Albisetti 9.50 9.350 64.1511.45 12.0021 10.2011.653.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

19 29 39 21 17 10Paul 2004 TV Rüti

Haltiner 9.40 10.750 64.0510.80 11.0022 11.0011.103.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

40 33 16 3 36 36Sven 2001 Kutu Freienstein Rorbas

Giesinger 10.80 8.200 63.8511.60 10.4023 11.3011.553.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.5

21 16 10 45 14 48David 2002 STV Wetzikon

Zubritskas 10.40 8.700 63.6010.25 11.5024 10.8011.953.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

14 21 25 36 48 22Mark 2003 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Perino 8.00 7.900 63.4511.25 12.2025 11.9012.204.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

7 46 6 51 20 7Louis 2003 TV Wädenswil

Sigrist 10.10 9.150 63.1010.55 11.7026 10.2511.353.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.02.5
3.0

33 26 38 25 41 14Timo 2003 Kutu Freienstein Rorbas

Spühler 9.10 9.650 62.8010.95 11.9027 10.4510.753.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

46 41 34 17 28 11Silvan 2002 TV Bülach

Jung 10.50 8.700 62.5510.95 11.5028 9.6511.253.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

35 19 47 37 25 20Andrin 2004 TV Neftenbach

Schuler 9.30 9.650 62.5510.80 10.2029 10.8511.753.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.03.0
3.5

18 36 23 16 35 53Linus 2002 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Racca 10.30 8.250 62.0011.10 11.3030 10.3510.703.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

49 22 36 44 23 27Ismaele 2002 TV Hegi

Corrodi 9.20 10.000 61.8010.20 11.2031 9.7011.504.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

26 38 45 14 50 28Noël 2003 TV Neftenbach

Macheck 10.00 10.350 61.1511.10 10.8032 9.109.802.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

60 28 51 9 22 38Spencer 2003 Kutu Freienstein Rorbas

Lee 11.30 9.550 61.158.80 11.2033 8.7511.554.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.03.0
4.0

24 13 55 20 60 31Dennis 2000 TV Rümlang

Fahrni 10.70 4.700 61.1012.45 10.8034 10.4512.003.5 4.0 0.0 3.5 3.03.0
3.0

13 18 33 60 3 39Silvan 2002 KTV Dietikon

Köder 9.30 8.850 60.9510.35 10.8035 10.6011.053.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.03.0
3.5

41 35 31 32 44 37Maxim 2004 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Huber 10.50 8.800 60.4510.85 10.5036 8.3011.503.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

27 20 60 34 30 44Felix 2003 TV Henggart

Faust 5.70 8.400 60.2011.60 11.8037 11.2511.453.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

32 57 11 41 12 12Samuel 2003 TV Rüti

Lüthi 9.30 7.800 59.8010.40 11.5038 10.1510.653.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

51 37 40 54 43 23Timon 2001 TV Hegi

Kuster 7.30 9.100 59.5512.00 8.5039 10.6512.004.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

10 49 29 26 9 59Léon 2004 TV Rüti

Nüssli 9.20 8.400 59.5510.35 10.5040 9.9511.153.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

39 39 42 42 45 45Tim 2003 TV Henggart

Della Casa 8.10 7.850 59.2510.80 11.0041 10.8010.703.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

47 45 24 52 33 32Juri 2003 TV Hegi

Stroppa 7.60 9.000 59.2010.55 11.5042 10.5510.003.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

59 47 32 28 40 21Michael 2004 TV Henggart

Schmid 9.40 8.400 58.8510.20 10.5043 8.8011.553.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.03.0
4.0

25 34 54 40 51 47Jens 2000 TV Rümlang

Ferro 10.20 7.400 58.6510.80 10.0044 9.8510.403.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

55 24 43 56 34 55Michele 2003 TV Rickenbach



NameRg Total

P 1

45. Büli-Cup 2013 Samstag, 23. März 2013

Vorname Jg Verein

Kirsch 8.80 8.100 58.6510.30 10.4045 9.5011.553.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

22 42 49 46 46 49Tim 2002 TV Wädenswil

Fischer 7.50 8.350 58.5510.45 10.3046 10.7511.203.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.5

38 48 26 43 42 50Nick 2003 STV Wetzikon

Lindemann 8.40 8.550 58.3510.85 9.7047 9.8511.003.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.53.0
3.0

42 43 44 38 32 57Vinzent 2002 TV Hegi

Cittheravel 7.30 7.950 57.8010.00 11.4048 10.3510.803.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

44 50 35 48 54 25Kisanth 2003 TV Wädenswil

Lätsch 4.00 8.950 57.5511.50 10.6049 11.0011.503.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

28 59 15 29 16 43Silvan 2003 TV Rüti

Cavegn 8.40 4.850 57.3510.30 12.2050 11.0510.553.5 3.5 0.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.5

53 44 13 59 47 8Jannis 2000 TV Wädenswil

Zisch 9.20 6.400 57.2010.95 10.5051 9.5010.653.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

50 40 48 57 27 46Pawan 2003 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Santhirakantha 9.50 7.950 55.509.95 8.5052 8.8010.803.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.53.0
3.0

45 31 53 49 58 60Virudshan 2003 TV Wädenswil

Mayer 3.60 8.700 55.4010.90 11.0053 9.7011.503.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

29 60 46 35 29 33Andrin 2003 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Kandl 5.20 7.850 54.6510.05 10.0054 10.6510.903.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

43 58 28 53 52 54Alexander 2004 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Suter 6.40 8.000 54.159.85 10.6055 8.7010.603.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

52 53 56 47 59 42Robin 2004 TV Rickenbach

Schneider 6.50 7.900 54.1010.60 10.2056 8.4510.453.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

54 52 57 50 38 52Marcin 2002 Kutu Freienstein Rorbas

Wey 6.00 7.650 53.7510.00 10.2057 9.2010.703.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

48 55 50 55 55 51Benjamin 2003 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg

Roth 5.90 6.050 53.6010.85 10.7058 8.8511.253.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.02.5
3.0

36 56 52 58 31 41Enzo 2003 STV Wetzikon

Bigler 6.80 8.900 53.4510.00 9.3059 8.4010.053.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.02.5
3.0

57 51 58 30 56 58Manuel 2002 Kutu Freienstein Rorbas

Altorfer 6.00 8.800 53.259.95 9.8060 8.3510.353.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

56 54 59 33 57 56Roman 2003 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg

13.40 11.900 77.10013.50 13.1013.1513.00Höchstnote

9.33 8.919 62.08810.98 11.0810.4411.34Durchschnitt

3.60 4.700 53.2508.80 8.508.309.80Tiefstnote



TotalName Vorname Jg Kat

Mannschaftswettkampf P1 / P2
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TV Neftenbach 1 288.951
Adam Nik 2003 12.65 13.40 12.70 11.900 13.35P 1 13.10

Harder Tim 2002 11.90 11.60 13.15 10.550 12.00P 1 13.00

Büwang Sonam 2002 12.00 11.10 10.30 11.100 12.25P 2 12.80

Möckli Nick 2001 11.80 11.70 11.90 10.750 10.95P 2 13.00

48.35 47.80 48.05 44.300 48.55Total 51.90

TV Bülach 1 283.402
Bollmann Yannick 2002 12.00 11.30 10.85 10.050 11.60P 1 11.70

Bundi Noël 2003 12.25 11.40 10.95 10.650 11.90P 1 10.70

Egner Thiago 2003 12.35 11.70 12.65 10.300 11.00P 1 11.30

Bont David 2002 13.30 14.60 12.65 12.400 12.80P 2 13.00

49.90 49.00 47.10 43.400 47.30Total 46.70

TV Neftenbach 2 266.553
Arnet Livio 2004 10.00 10.00 10.60 9.650 12.05P 1 12.10

Vezzu Fabio 2004 11.60 11.60 10.90 9.600 10.05P 1 11.60

Conrad Raphael 2002 11.65 9.80 12.35 10.350 11.80P 2 13.30

Wyss Severin 2001 10.15 11.80 12.65 10.100 10.85P 2 12.00

43.40 43.20 46.50 39.700 44.75Total 49.00

Kutu Freienstein Rorba 265.404
Haltiner Sven 2001 11.10 9.40 11.00 10.750 10.80P 1 11.00

Probst Niels 2004 12.10 9.50 12.60 10.750 13.50P 1 12.20

Racine Jerome 2003 11.80 11.30 10.90 10.300 12.30P 1 11.00

Sigrist Timo 2003 11.35 10.10 10.25 9.150 10.55P 1 11.70

46.35 40.30 44.75 40.950 47.15Total 45.90

TV Rickenbach 1 259.855
Ferro Michele 2003 10.40 10.20 9.85 7.400 10.80P 1 10.00

Ledergerber Noel 2004 11.45 12.30 10.70 10.050 11.40P 1 11.70

Unterberger Pascal 2004 11.20 10.10 10.30 10.750 10.95P 1 11.40

Wälchli Severin 2004 12.00 11.90 11.15 9.300 12.15P 1 12.40

45.05 44.50 42.00 37.500 45.30Total 45.50

TV Henggart 1 258.756
Dunker Riki 2003 12.35 11.60 11.55 10.750 11.20P 1 12.20

Eschbach Timon 2004 11.85 10.20 10.95 9.250 11.55P 1 11.50

Huber Felix 2003 11.50 10.50 8.30 8.800 10.85P 1 10.50

Stroppa Christian 2002 9.65 11.30 10.90 9.450 10.95P 2 11.10

45.35 43.60 41.70 38.250 44.55Total 45.30

TV Hegi 1 248.907
Della Casa Juri 2003 10.70 8.10 10.80 7.850 10.80P 1 11.00

Lüthi Timon 2001 10.65 9.30 10.15 7.800 10.40P 1 11.50

Racca Ismaele 2002 10.70 10.30 10.35 8.250 11.10P 1 11.30

Rebsamen Jonas 2001 10.75 12.60 11.20 10.100 11.20P 2 12.00

42.80 40.30 42.50 34.000 43.50Total 45.80

TV Wädenswil 1 244.608
Cittheravel Kisanth 2003 10.80 7.30 10.35 7.950 10.00P 1 11.40

Kirsch Tim 2002 11.55 8.80 9.50 8.100 10.30P 1 10.40

Perino Louis 2003 12.20 8.00 11.90 7.900 11.25P 1 12.20

Türler Quentin 2002 11.50 11.10 10.90 8.900 11.30P 1 11.00

46.05 35.20 42.65 32.850 42.85Total 45.00



TotalName Vorname Jg Kat

Mannschaftswettkampf P1 / P2
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TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 244.309
Köder Maxim 2004 11.05 9.30 10.60 8.850 10.35P 1 10.80

Schuler Linus 2002 11.75 9.30 10.85 9.650 10.80P 1 10.20

Zisch Pawan 2003 10.65 9.20 9.50 6.400 10.95P 1 10.50

Zubritskas Mark 2003 11.95 10.40 10.80 8.700 10.25P 1 11.50

45.40 38.20 41.75 33.600 42.35Total 43.00

Kutu Freienstein Rorba 234.7510
Macheck Spencer 2003 9.80 10.00 9.10 10.350 11.10P 1 10.80

Schneider Marcin 2002 10.45 6.50 8.45 7.900 10.60P 1 10.20

Ramseyer Luca 2002 8.90 11.20 8.95 9.200 10.90P 2 8.30

Renk Fabian 2000 9.70 11.30 10.55 8.600 10.00P 2 11.90

38.85 39.00 37.05 36.050 42.60Total 41.20

TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 217.0511
Altorfer Roman 2003 10.35 6.00 8.35 8.800 9.95P 1 9.80

Kandl Alexander 2004 10.90 5.20 10.65 7.850 10.05P 1 10.00

Mayer Andrin 2003 11.50 3.60 9.70 8.700 10.90P 1 11.00

Wey Benjamin 2003 10.70 6.00 9.20 7.650 10.00P 1 10.20

43.45 20.80 37.90 33.000 40.90Total 41.00

TV Rüti 1 196.5012
Albisetti Paul 2004 11.65 9.50 10.20 9.350 11.45P 1 12.00

Faust Samuel 2003 11.45 5.70 11.25 8.400 11.60P 1 11.80

Griesser Noah 2004 13.00 12.80 12.60 9.350 12.20P 1 12.20

36.10 28.00 34.05 27.100 35.25Total 36.00



NameRg Total

P 2

45. Büli-Cup 2013 Samstag, 23. März 2013

Vorname Jg Verein

Bont 14.60 12.400 78.7512.80 13.001 12.6513.304.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 G5.5
4.0

1 1 1 1 1 2David 2002 TV Bülach

Möckli 11.70 10.750 70.1010.95 13.002 11.9011.804.0 3.0 3.8 3.0 4.0 S3.2
3.0

3 4 4 4 6 3Nick 2001 TV Neftenbach

Büwang 11.10 11.100 69.5512.25 12.803 10.3012.004.5 3.0 4.3 3.5 3.8 B3.5
3.0

2 8 8 3 2 4Sonam 2002 TV Neftenbach

Conrad 9.80 10.350 69.2511.80 13.304 12.3511.654.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.8 *3.0
3.0

4 9 3 5 3 1Raphael 2002 TV Neftenbach

Rebsamen 12.60 10.100 67.8511.20 12.005 11.2010.753.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 *3.0
3.0

5 2 5 6 4 5Jonas 2001 TV Hegi

Wyss 11.80 10.100 67.5510.85 12.006 12.6510.153.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.03.5
3.0

7 3 2 7 8 6Severin 2001 TV Neftenbach

Stroppa 11.30 9.450 63.3510.95 11.107 10.909.653.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.53.0
3.0

9 5 6 8 5 9Christian 2002 TV Henggart

Wisotzki 8.70 11.550 63.1510.55 11.608 10.2510.503.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.53.0
3.8

6 10 9 2 9 8Felix 2001 TV Bülach

Renk 11.30 8.600 62.0510.00 11.909 10.559.703.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.03.0
3.0

8 6 7 10 10 7Fabian 2000 Kutu Freienstein Rorbas

Ramseyer 11.20 9.200 57.4510.90 8.3010 8.958.903.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.53.0
3.0

10 7 10 9 7 10Luca 2002 Kutu Freienstein Rorbas

14.60 12.400 78.75012.80 13.3012.6513.30Höchstnote

11.41 10.360 66.90511.23 11.9011.1710.84Durchschnitt

8.70 8.600 57.45010.00 8.308.958.90Tiefstnote


